



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Aug 24, 2023
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Aug 16, 2023
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed On	Aug 21, 2023
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710067492453
Change Number	300006360218

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Aziatische Pesto 340 g - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Aziatische Pesto 340 g - UFS
English	KN PRIM ASIA PESTO GFLF 340G JAR BE CU
French	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Pesto Asiatique - Thaï 340 g - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Pesto Asiatique - Thaï 340 g - UFS
German	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Asiatisches Pesto 340 g - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000123085/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Jul 13, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MEP Asia Pesto GF 3172
English_EU	CoM: Germany

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Legal Denominator : Gewürz- und Kräutermischung in Pflanzenöl

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Sonnenblumenöl 44 %, Gewürze und Kräuter 28% (Ingwer 13%, Knoblauch 6,5%, Basilikum, Zitronengras 2,6%, Cayennepfeffer, Anissamen, Sternanisamen, Zimt, Fenchelsamen, Pfeffer, Nelken), Salz, **CASHEWNUSS** 4,8 %, Geschmacksverstärker (E621), Zucker, vollgehärtetes Rapsöl 3,2 %, Sambal (Chili, Wasser, Salz, Branntweinessig, modifizierte Stärke, Lebensmittelsäure (E330), Stabilisator (E509).

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis Ende: siehe Deckel.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Glutenfrei
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Laktosefrei
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne Farbstoffe
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne Konservierungsstoffe
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Dosieren nach eigenem Geschmack.
STORAGE	Trocken und bei Zimmertemperatur aufbewahren.



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Nährwerte Pro 100 g Produkt
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Logo, vegan

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 100 g
Energie	2122 kJ
Energie	507 kcal
Fett	51 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	8,9 g
Kohlenhydrate	9,2 g
davon Zucker	4,3 g
Ballaststoffe	0,8 g
Eiweiß	4,9 g
Salz	10,1 g

Pro - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000123085/000/002



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Aug 24, 2023
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Aug 16, 2023
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed On	Aug 21, 2023
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710067492453
Change Number	300006360218

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Aziatische Pesto 340 g - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Aziatische Pesto 340 g - UFS
English	KN PRIM ASIA PESTO GFLF 340G JAR BE CU
French	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Pesto Asiatique - Thaï 340 g - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Pesto Asiatique - Thaï 340 g - UFS
German	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Asiatisches Pesto 340 g - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000123085/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Jul 13, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MEP Asia Pesto GF 3172
English_EU	CoM: Germany

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator : Mélange d'épices et aromates à l'huile végétale

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : huile de tournesol 44%, épices et aromates 28% (gingembre 13%, ail 6,5%, basilic, citronnelle 2,6%, poivre de Cayenne, anis, anis étoilé, cannelle, graine de fenouil, poivre, clou de girofle), sel, **NOIX DE CAJOU** 4,8%, exhausteur de goût (E621), sucre, huile de colza totalement hydrogénée 3,2%, pâte de piment (piment, eau, sel, vinaigre d'alcool, amidon modifié), acidifiant (E330), stabilisant (E509). Convient aux végétaliens.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Poids net	340	g	grammes

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant fin : voir couvercle.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Sans gluten
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Sans lactose



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

Purpose	Description
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans colorant
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans conservateur
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	À doser selon votre goût.
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante.
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles Pour 100 g de produit
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutriments	Pour 100 g
Énergie	2122 kJ
Énergie	507 kcal
Matières grasses	51 g
- dont acides gras saturés	8,9 g
Glucides	9,2 g
- dont sucres	4,3 g
Fibres	0,8 g
Protéines	4,9 g
Sel	10,1 g

Pour - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Produit tel que vendu

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000123085/000/002



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Aug 24, 2023
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Aug 16, 2023
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed On	Aug 21, 2023
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710067492453
Change Number	300006360218

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Aziatische Pesto 340 g - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Aziatische Pesto 340 g - UFS
English	KN PRIM ASIA PESTO GFLF 340G JAR BE CU
French	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Pesto Asiatique - Thaï 340 g - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Pesto Asiatique - Thaï 340 g - UFS
German	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Asiatisches Pesto 340 g - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000123085/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Jul 13, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MEP Asia Pesto GF 3172
English_EU	CoM: Germany

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Mengsel van specerijen en kruiden in plantaardige olie

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: zonnebloemolie 44%, specerijen en kruiden 28% (gember 13%, knoflook 6,5%, basilicum, citroengras 2,6%, cayennepeper, anijszaad, steranijszaad, kaneel, venkelzaad, peper, kruidnagel), zout, **CASHEWNOOT** 4,8%, smaakversterker (E621), suiker, volledig geharde raapzaadolie 3,2%, sambal (chilipeper, water, zout, alcoholazijn, gemodificeerd zetmeel, voedingszuur (E330), stabilisator (E509). Geschikt voor veganisten.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	340	g	g

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde: zie deksel.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Glutenvrij
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Lactosevrij
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van kleurstoffen
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van conserveermiddelen



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000109815/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 24, 2023

Purpose	Description
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Doseer naar eigen smaak.
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren.
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden Per 100 g product
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 100 g
Energie	2122 kJ
Energie Kcal	507 kcal
Vetten	51 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	8,9 g
Koolhydraten	9,2 g
waarvan suikers	4,3 g
Vezels	0,8 g
Eiwitten	4,9 g
Zout	10,1 g

Per - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Product zoals verkocht

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000123085/000/002